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Baked Pear and Caramel Cheesecake 12 Portion
Short Product Name:
Baked Pear and Caramel Cheesecake

A crumble Ginger and Digestive Biscuit Base with a Baked Cheesecake swirled with Toffee Sauce ontop of a Pear and Apple compote, finished with a Caramel sauce over the surface.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5016467003619   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Aulds Delicious Desserts Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : PO133

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1388kJ

331kcal
18.2g 9.2g 28.1g 0.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1388kJ 331kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1388kJ 

331kCal

Carbohydrates 37.5g

of which sugars 28.1g

Fat 18.2g

of which saturates 9.2g

Fibre 1.1g

Protein 4.1g

Salt 0.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Full Fat Cream Cheese (15%) (MILK), Pears (11%), Ginger Crumb [Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin and Thiamin), Sugar, Palm and Rapeseed Oil, Invert Sugar Syrup, Raising

Agents (E500ii), Salt, Flavouring], Sugar, Caramel Sauce (9%) [ Caramelised Glucose Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Water, Caramelised Syrup, Gelling Agent (E440)], Biscuit Crumb [Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT

Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin and Thiamin), Palm and Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, OAT Flour, Invert Sugar Syrup, Whey Powder (MILK), Raising Agents (E500, E503), Salt], Sour Cream (MILK), Apples (6%),

Margarine [Palm and Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E475), Colours (E100, Annatto Bixin), Flavouring], Dairy Cream (4%)(MILK), Whole Pasturised EGG, Pear Juice (2%), Invert Sugar Syrup, Stabiliser

Blend [Stabilisers (E1442, E446, E406, E410)], Modified Maize Starch, Butter (MILK) Golden Syrup, Lemon Juice, Flavourings, Emulsifier Blend [ Water, Sugar, Emulsifiers (E475, E471)], Rapeseed Oil, Acidity

Regulators (E330), Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Stabiliser (E415), Cinnamon.

Supplier's Product Code : PO133

Product Added : 22 November 2012

Last Updated by Supplier : 28 January 2021

erudus id : 010ccae943ae4f649c55074ccbed39ea

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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